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ORDER OF WORSHIP
How Good It Is
I Surrender All

 Trust in God
Great Are You Lord

Who Else
 

Deuteronomy 27:1-8
    

I Speak Jesus

February 8, 2026



STATISTICAL INFORMATION

DEACON PRAYER
MINISTRY

TLC MINISTRY

FIRST TIME GUEST OR
HAVE A PRAYER REQUEST?

Budget Required
Budget Received
YTD Needs
YTD Received
Together Received

Tommy Strickland
Russell Palmer

WEEKLY EVENTS
9:00 - Morning Worship
10:15 - Bible Study
4:00 - Bible Drill

February 9 - Deuteronomy 31
February 10 - Deuteronomy 32
February 11 - Deuteronomy 33

February12 - Deuteronomy 34
February 13 - Deuteronomy 35
February 14 - Psalm 41:7-13

THIS WEEK’S READINGS

Please take the time to write a card of encouragement
or a loving touch to these special people in our church.

Verna Smith - 1100 West Dr., Laurel, MS 39440
Beckey Muir - 107 Fox Chase Dr., Hattiesburg, MS 30402

FIRST IMPRESSION
TEAM OF THE WEEK

Barnabas

$40,300.00
$46,772.99
$201,500.00
$182,162.18
$1,253,674.91

Attendance (In House)
Guests
Outreach Bible Study
Total Attendance
Loan Remaining

558
40

128
726

$786,516.64

SUNDAY

SCAN THE QR CODE!

WEDNESDAY
10:30 - Ladies’ Bible Study
     Men’s Bible Study
5:00 - Family Night Supper
     Pork Tenderloin
6:00 - Children’s Activities
     Youth Worship
     Worship Choir Rehearsal

6:15 - Adult Bible Study
7:30 - College Worship

WEDNESDAY(cont.)

5:00 - 55 Alive Night Shift
THURSDAY

10:00 - Sr. Adult Bible Study
TUESDAY
6:00 - Coffee & Conversation
MONDAY


