



# JESUS FIRST

A large graphic in the center of the page. The word "JESUS" is in a teal, bold, sans-serif font. The word "FIRST" is in a white, bold, sans-serif font. The letters "F", "I", "R", and "S" are partially overlapping, with "F" and "I" in teal and "R" and "S" in white. The background is a dark navy blue with faint, light blue wavy lines radiating from the bottom left corner.

**February 8, 2026**

## **ORDER OF WORSHIP**

How Good It Is  
I Surrender All

Trust in God

Great Are You Lord  
Who Else

**Deuteronomy 27:1-8**

I Speak Jesus

# WEEKLY EVENTS

**SUNDAY**

9:00 - Morning Worship  
10:15 - Bible Study

4:00 - Bible Drill

**MONDAY**

6:00 - Coffee & Conversation

**TUESDAY**

10:00 - Sr. Adult Bible Study

**WEDNESDAY**

10:30 - Ladies' Bible Study  
Men's Bible Study  
5:00 - Family Night Supper  
**Pork Tenderloin**  
6:00 - Children's Activities  
Youth Worship  
Worship Choir Rehearsal

**WEDNESDAY (cont.)**

6:15 - Adult Bible Study  
7:30 - College Worship

**THURSDAY**

5:00 - 55 Alive Night Shift



## THIS WEEK'S READINGS

February 9 - Deuteronomy 31

February 10 - Deuteronomy 32

February 11 - Deuteronomy 33

February 12 - Deuteronomy 34

February 13 - Deuteronomy 35

February 14 - Psalm 41:7-13

## STATISTICAL INFORMATION

Budget Required	\$40,300.00	Attendance (In House)	558
Budget Received	\$46,772.99	Guests	40
YTD Needs	\$201,500.00	Outreach Bible Study	128
YTD Received	\$182,162.18	Total Attendance	726
Together Received	\$1,253,674.91	Loan Remaining	\$786,516.64

## TLC MINISTRY

Please take the time to write a card of encouragement or a loving touch to these special people in our church.

Verna Smith - 1100 West Dr., Laurel, MS 39440

Beckey Muir - 107 Fox Chase Dr., Hattiesburg, MS 30402

## DEACON PRAYER MINISTRY

Tommy Strickland  
Russell Palmer

## FIRST IMPRESSION TEAM OF THE WEEK

Barnabas

**FIRST TIME GUEST OR  
HAVE A PRAYER REQUEST?  
SCAN THE QR CODE!**

